
Donors for Connecticut Ski Council (1-43 of 43)

Name Website Link

Alpine Haus alpinehaus.com/

Berkshire East Ski Area berkshireeast.com/

Bolton Valley www.boltonvalley.com/

Boot Pro Ski & Sports Shop thebootpro.net/

Bromley Ski Resort www.bromley.com/

Burke Mountain www.skiburke.com/

Camelback Resort www.camelbackresort.com/

Catamount Mountain Resort catamountski.com/

Deuter www.deuter.com/us-en/backpacks/All-Backpacks

Firebrand Hotel, Whitefish, Montana firebrandhotel.com/

Grouse Mountain Lodge https://www.glacierparkcollection.com/lodging/gro
use-mountain-lodge/

Hartford/Windsor Marriott Hotel https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/bdlap-marr
iott-hartford-windsor-airport/

Jay Peak Resort jaypeakresort.com/

Jiminy Peak Ski Resort www.jiminypeak.com/

Kandahar Lodge, Whitefish Mountain www.kandaharlodge.com/

Killington Ski Resort www.killington.com/

Krimson Klover krimsonklover.com/

Magic Mountain magicmtn.com/

Mohawk Mountain www.mohawkmtn.com/

Otis Ridge otisridge.com/
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Pats Peak www.patspeak.com/

Pedigree Ski Shop www.pedigreeskishop.com/

Pelican Pool and Ski www.pelicanshops.com/ski/nj-pa-ski-store/

Plattekill Mountain plattekill.com/

Powder Mountain, Utah www.powdermountain.com/

Race Stock Sports www.racestocksports.com/

Ragged Mountain www.raggedmountainresort.com/

Rossignol www.rossignol.com/us-en/

Ski Mount Southington mountsouthington.com/

Ski New Hampshire www.skinh.com/

Ski Sundown skisundown.com/

Steamboat Ski & Resort Corporation www.steamboat.com/the-mountain

Stratton Mountain www.stratton.com

Suburban Sports suburbanskiandbike.com/

Sunday River Ski Resort www.sundayriver.com/

Swany America Corporation swanyamerica.com/

Tailgate Industries, LLC tlg8.com/

The Lodge at Whitefish Lake lodgeatwhitefishlake.com/

Thunder Ridge Ski ARea thunderridgeski.com/

Toko Ski Wax USA tokous.com/

Turtlefur www.turtlefur.com/

Whitefish Mountain skiwhitefish.com/

Woodstock Inn & Resort www.woodstockinn.com/
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